Date: 16/10/2020 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Tliues4:40 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/09/2020 yieer RLB
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances

- BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C 30/09/2020 1 1,000.00

1,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
19/11/2019 32461 Dura-ID Solutions Ltd 21.54
01/05/2020 32682 West Witney Primary School 640.00
15/06/2020 32714 C A Radcliffe 35.00
15/06/2020 32717 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 374.45
13/07/2020 32751 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 357.99
07/08/2020 32763 WITNEY TOWN BAND 500.00
07/08/2020 32766 BARLOW AND SONS (HERMITAGE) LT 58.32
07/08/2020 32778 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 194.84
07/08/2020 32779 Yvonne Stackhouse 150.00
07/08/2020 32780 THAMES SECURITY MANAGEMENT LTD 108.00
07/08/2020 32786 Witney Music Society 50.00
28/08/2020 32795 Dura-ID Solutions Ltd 19.14
28/08/2020 32807 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 82.54
28/08/2020 32812 UK Paper Rolls Ltd 24.04
18/09/2020' 32815 DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd 984.84
18/09/2020 32816 Blenheim Industrial Property L 263.14
18/09/2020 32817 Blueprint Imaging Limited 60.00
18/09/2020 32818 Brunel Engraving Company Limit 106.80
18/09/2020 32819 CLEANSING SERVICE GROUP 162.00
18/09/2020 32820 Cool Beans Coffee UK Limited 231.60
18/09/2020 32822 GSWindow Cleaning 121.00
18/09/2020 32823 - Saint-Gobain Building Distribu 192.47
18/09/2020 32824 M & M SKIP HIRE LTD 204.00
18/09/2020 32825 National Association of Local 77.86
18/09/2020 32826 PPL PRS Ltd 469.98
18/09/2020 32828 Rumbl Ltd 1,236.00
18/09/2020 32829 Safety First Aid Group 74.70
18/09/2020 32830 Trade UK ; 309.73
18/09/2020 32831 sLcC Enterprises Ltd 144.00
18/09/2020 32832 Tech-Lec (Oxford) Services Ltd 522.00
18/09/2020 32833 THAMES SECURITY MANAGEMENT LTD 108.00
18/09/2020 32834 THOMAS FATTORINI LTD 63.78
18/09/2020 32835 TOWN AND COUNTRY TREES LIMITED 720.00
18/09/2020 32836 TRIUMPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD 936.53
18/09/2020 32838 WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUN 32.25

9,636.54

-8,636.54

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00



Date: 16/10/2020 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 2

Time: 14:46 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/09/2020 LiserRLE

for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C

Amount Balances

0.00

-8,636.54

Balance per Cash Book is :- -8,636.54

Difference is :- 0.00



